
Brecht, Belgium
02 Jul 2016, Classic
Pleasure

Emerald Trophy (Amateur show)

Position Horse Score Detail
1st Name: AVIV-

SHAKIRA
Colour: Bay
Owner:

12 A B

1st 6.00 6.00
2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

res.

2nd Name: CUBA
Colour: Chestnut
Owner:

10 A B

1st

2nd 5.00 5.00
3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

res.



3rd Name: MANRESA
Colour: Grey
Owner:

8 A B

1st

2nd

3rd 4.00 4.00
4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

res.

4th Name: AR SINAN
AZIM
Colour: Grey
Owner:

6 A B

1st

2nd

3rd

4th 3.00 3.00
5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

res.



5th Name: SAHARA
KHIPSYCHE
Colour: Grey
Owner:

4 A B

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th 2.00 2.00
6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

res.

6th Name: PRINCE
PSYCHE
Colour: Grey
Owner:

2 A B

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th 1.00 1.00
7th

8th

9th

10th

res.

Judges

A  Paulette Zorn, NL
B  Ismer, DE
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